2010 Mr. Basketball Ballot

Who should be the 2010 Mr. Basketball? You MUST vote for THREE. Your choice for 1st place will receive 5 points. Your choice for
2nd place will receive 3 points. Your choice for 3rd place will receive 1 point. The nominee with the most total points at the end of voting

will be named Mr. Basketball 2010.

Answer Options

KEITH APPLING - Detroit Pershing

TREY ZEIGLER - Mt. Pleasant

RAY McCALLUM - Detroit Country Day

MAURICE JONES - Saginaw Arthur Hill

DEVIN OLIVER - Kalamazoo Central

MICHAEL TALLEY Il - Melvindale Academy for Business

Keith Appling
Trey Zeigler
Ray McCallum
Maurice Jones
Devin Oliver
Michael Talley Il

328
114
68
90
30
16

(3 Paints)

109
147
152
101
76
61

1st Place Votes 2nd Place Votes 3rd Place Votes
(5 Points)

(1 Point)

70
134
138
115
92
97
Total Votes Cast

1st place points 2nd place points  3rd place points

1640
570
340
450
150

80

327
441
456
303
228
183

70
134
138
115
92
97

647

Total Points
2037
1145
934
868
470
360



