## 2010 Mr. Basketball Ballot

Who should be the 2010 Mr. Basketball? You MUST vote for THREE. Your choice for 1st place will receive 5 points. Your choice for 2nd place will receive 3 points. Your choice for 3rd place will receive 1 point. The nominee with the most total points at the end of voting will be named Mr. Basketball 2010.

Answer Options	1st Place Votes (5 Points)	2nd Place Votes (3 Points)	3rd Place Votes (1 Point)	
KEITH APPLING - Detroit Pershing	328	109	70	
TREY ZEIGLER - Mt. Pleasant	114	147	134	
RAY McCALLUM - Detroit Country Day	68	152	138	
MAURICE JONES - Saginaw Arthur Hill	90	101	115	
DEVIN OLIVER - Kalamazoo Central	30	76	92	
MICHAEL TALLEY III - Melvindale Academy for Business	16	61	97	
			Total Votes Cast	647
	1st place points	2nd place points	3rd place points	Total Points
Keith Appling	1640	327	70	2037
Trey Zeigler	570	441	134	1145
Ray McCallum	340	456	138	934
Maurice Jones	450	303	115	868
Devin Oliver	150	228	92	470
Michael Talley III	80	183	97	360